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

FARM and CITY LOAMS
4V and $

Tour own terms of repayment with-
in reason. Cash for Real Estate Con-
tracts and Second Mortgages.

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO.
207 Pioneer Trust Bldg Phone 7192

Private Money
On Cars. Trucks. A Trailer Homes

Long or Short Term Payments
Roy H. Simmons

136 S. Commercial St. Phofte

QUICK CASH LOANS
ON SIGNATURE FURN.LVSTOCK

FARM MAC WO COSIGNERS

From $25.00 to $300.00
Lie. No. S-1-38

i

ON CARS OR TRUCKS
Repayments up to 24 months

ON LATE MODELS

From $50.00 to $500.00
Lie. No. M-3- 38

MAKE APPLICATION BY PHONE
OR Cf PERSON

GENERAL FINANCE
CORP.

PHONE 3 9161
1 Or SV of Ladd St Bush

138 S Commerclsl St , ; Salem

INFORMAL
LOANS

$25 to $500
YES. A LOAN UP TO $300 ON FUR

NITURE-SALAR- Y: UP TO $309 OM
AUIO FROM PERSONAL FINANCE
CO. IS AN INFORMAL LOAN.

i i

INFORMAL because you deal with fust
uhi tne xsa HAHAUKB.

INFORMAL because you select the
monthly repayment amount.

INFORMAL because there ts no "stand
ard security required: furniture,
ear. equipment, livestock, machin-
ery are accepUble basis for a loan.

Phone or see the YES MANAGER
today. It's "yes" to 4 out of 8.

PERSONAL
Finance Company

516 SUto St.. Rm. 129
Phono 64 . E. Galltnger. Mgr.

Lie. S-1-22. M-1- 85

Loans Wanted
WANTED Private money to loan on

Salem and vicinity residential propeitjr.
TALLMAN REAL ESTATE

725 N. Commercial - Ph. 34019

For Rent Rooms
ROOMS for men. Quiet borne.! Ph.

28635. v '
f

8 NICE sleeping rms. for emp. ladies.
ii Lie ci.

NICELY FURN. room i and IreaT--

NEW 3 bdrm. borne with X acres atedge of Salem on pavement. All con-
veniences, elec. heat. elec. pump and
water system. Bendix washer, garage
wna oreezeway between, lawn, fsaoo.Terms. L. L. Hughs. 2210 N. Church.
Ph. 06.

Open For Inspection
New 2 B.R. house at 1030 N. 22nd.

Severin Realty Co.
212 N. High Phone

$6,500. Keizer Dist. Small 2 bedrm.
home. Large kitchen, new built-in- s.

new sink and drain board. Large util-
ity with trays and new not water beat-
er. This home is worth looking Into.
89.950. Very comfortable home with 1
bedims, on Fraimout Hill. Large lot,
beautiful view. This borne Is worth themoney.

Evening phone 018 or 3084

For Sale Farms
418 ACRES. Well located north of

Salem on highway. Dood dairy and
grain farm. 275 acres in cultivation.
Now in gram, clovers and hops. Plenty
of water for Irrigation. Several types
of soil Including both top prairie and
river bottom soils. Barn would bold
80 head of stock See this first tune on
market. This place could be made into
the show farm of the Willamette val-
ley. Priced to sell at only $190 per acre.
See J. W. Brasher with
Lee Ohmart & Co. Realtors
477 Court St. Phone

FOR SALE Farm. 272 acres, on mar-
ket road. Linn county, electricity,
school bus to Lebanon, mail route, tel-
ephone, etc. About 175 acres culti vat-abl- e,

balance open pasture. House has
7 rooms, modern plumbing, bath, gra-
vity water, also all year stream. Irriga-
tion possible. Two barns and other
outbuildings. Price $75.00 per acre.
Terms, will accept smaller place In
trade or town residence up to $10,000.
Would divide and sell part. Farm will
be for lease if not sold soon. Address
Owner. P. O. Box 82. Albany, Oregon.

NOTICE: 69 acres of TOP GRADE
WILLAMETTE SILT LOAM with fair
buildings. This is located north on the
highway and is a REAL BUY AT $16.-00- 0.

Terms
WE HAVE SEVERAL HOMES THAT

CAN BE PURCHASED WITH A LOW
DOWN PAYMENT; BALANCE LIKE
RENT. CALL US.

Would you like to own and operate
one of the finest resUurants in Salem T

Come In and we will tell you about it.
Goodwin and McMillin

Realtors
484 Court

Phone 4707 . Evenings
FAIRMOUNT HILL location. A 5- -

bedroom older type home for $9500.
This wont last. Ask for Wamberg.

$5600 10', A. 2 BR cottage, sm.
barn, some fruit and berries. 6 mi.
east.

$3000 dn. 6 A. 6c 4 BR hse. Nr. Hope
well, consider trade for city prop
erty. $10,000 fun price, oood walnut
and peach orchard.

$33,000 N. W. 75 acres and large
home. Includes all equipment. 12 cows.
Consider trade for house and service
sUUon.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 6F11. Wallace road. Rt. 1 box 162
or 1289 Sixth st... West Salem.

NEAR ELDRIDGE SCHOOL
10 acres, old modern 4 room house,

chicke house, good well, only $5500.
Consider swap for small suburban
home near Salem.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. 3210. eve. 337 N. High St
(After Sept. 4. office phone Is

$1000.00 DOWN
20 acres north on pavement, near

Hopmere. old 6 room hoose. barn,
chick house, good welL Full price
9S4UU.

Burt Picha', Realtors
Ph. 3210. eve. 337 N. High St
(After Sept. 4. office nhone is

BY OWNER 40 acres. 5 A. in walnut
and prunes. ZZ A. in cult., bal. pasture
and timber. SYSOO. S mi. ML. ot Salem.
Phone

Arreajee

NOTICE
A real buy. 3 acres one blk. school.

store, bus. Madrons ave. Fruit, wal
nuts. Rental $40 plus 4 B. Rm. modern
house, garage. $10,000. E. M. Hunter
Real Estate. 770 S. Com!. Ph.
$7500 00 $7500.00 $7500.00 $7500.00

31.4 acres. ! miles from Rickey
school, good barn, chick house, ma
chine shed, garage, milk house, old 5
room house, nice family orchard, rear
Touna creex. umoer.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. 3210. eve. 90 337 N. High St.
(After Sept 4. office phone is

2 A, McCAIN AVE, 3 mi. from
city limits. N. E. Some filberts. Nice
bldg. site. Close to stores, schl. a bus.
f15Q0. inq. 2020 Broadway.

BY OWNER: 10 A. So.. 3 bdrms. mod
ern house, double garage, chicken
house, barn, farm machinery, nuts,
fruit, berries. 3 ml. from city center.
Rt. 4. Box 127. Baxter road. Ph.

11 ACHES. 5 rm. house, bath, utility.
Some berries and fruit, chicken house,
small barn, fruit house, woodshed. Will
remove trees if desired. J. O. Jolley. Rt.
a. box ZT7. Macieay Kd

Sold For Taxes!
Buy ranch, grazing, timber, farm

lands, city and vacation lots at FRAC-
TION ACTUAL VALUE in California.
Oregon. Washington. 6c brings circu-
lars. Pacific Lands. Box 2350-P- H. Hol-
lywood Calif.

Suburban
SUB. ! A, 3 rm. house, fruit, gar-dend-

chick, lot. and house gar. 1340
Hoyt.

Wanted Real Estate
Ws Need Your Listings. Thanks.

ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO.
1073 N. Capitol Phone 24631

850 E St. Phone 8706

Business Opportunities
BUSINESS SITE with house close in.

Close estate. Ph. 35630 or 34697.
INCOME property. ear lease. 6100

per month. New building. S4UUU will
handle. ToUl price $8200. Call owner

FORCED TO SELL because of ill-ne- ss.

small restaurant. 190 ft. from the
drive-i- n theatre. Suitable for a drive-i- n.

Make us an offer. Write Box 208.
Statesman.

IF YOU are interested in service
station business, inventory running
$2500 to $3000. please make application
to Frank Doolittle. distributor of Gen-
eral Petroleum products, Wallace rd
W. Salem. Ph.

Auto Paint Shop
' RIGHT IN TOWN. A- -l LOCATION. A
GOOD PAYING BUSINESS THAT
WILL STAND INVESTIGATION.
GOOD BLDG. REASONABLE RENT.
LEASE IF WANTED. ALL TOOLS.
EQUIPMENT 6c SUPPLIES GO. LIST-
ED EXCLUSIVE WITH US. TERMS.
DON'T WAIT IF YOU ARE INTER-
ESTED IN THIS TYPE OF BUSINESS.

Tallman Real Estate
725 N. Commercial Phone 19

$265 INCOME PER month on busln-es- s
property. $15,000 toUl price. Write

Box 246, Statesman.
GRO. and hardware at Inventory.

Doing good business, low rent. Includ-
ing living quarters. Owner leaving
sUte. Stout Grocery. Perrydale. Ore.

Lodges
MuItnomah chapter No. 1. R. A. M.
Hodson council No. 1. R. St S. M.
Thursday. Sept. 9th. 7 pjn.
Council degrees to be conferred.
CHEMLKXTA Lodge No. L XOOF.

CALABA'S COLUMN
BUSINESS ZONE

Located on State St.. lot is 60-20- 7,

neat and comfortable 5 room home,
very good terms available, price is
only $6500.

DRIVE BY AND TAKE A LOOK
This modern suburban home Is lo-

cated at 330 Park Ave-- has 2 bedrooms
down with partly finished upstairs.
oak floors, fireplace, garage, lot is
75150. very nice yard PLEASE do
not disturb tenant, we have key at
office.

NEED MORE ROOM?
Here's a brand new 4 bedroom home

with double plumbing, large living-roo- m

and dining-roo- attractive fire-
place, beautiful floors, it's . swell
borne throughout. Englewood chool
District, priced at $15,700.

2 HOMES 1 LOT
Dont overlook this ad. just listed

an attractive 3 bedroom home with oil
neat and double garage has 2 room
house with bath and attached garage
on rear of lot. both homes only 8
years old. a real bargain at only $8950.
Owner being transferred.

Rudy CalaLa and Co.,
Realtors

231 N. High St. Phone
Evenings:

By Owner
2 yr. old modern home, small two- -'

story colonial style with small house,
rentable at $50 monthly. Seml-fu- m.

Lot 50x125 ft. Poss in 2 weeks. Full
price $6950. Some terms. Will consider
good car in trade. 196 S. 25th. Call
26423 or 24729.

BY OWNER: Near schools, bus.
Pleasand- - neighborhood, ideal for chil-
dren. Pre-w- ar const., all conveniences.
L.R.. 2 BR. dinette, kitchen, bath,
utility down. Den B R. up. Shady fenc-
ed yard. Lawn, shrubs, patio. Priced for
quick sale. No agents. 925 Imperial
off "D" St. across from Hi Sch.)

NELSON NEWS
EXCEPTIONAL HOUSE BARGAIN

NEAR H. S.
Good substantial home, spacious

LR with fpUce. hwd. firs. DR. 1 BR. 6c
bath down 8c 2 BR 6c Bath up. Piped
furnace, full bsmt-- Nicely landscaped,
yard. Owner sacrifices for $10,500. .

OUTSTANDING CITY PROPERTY
BARGAIN

2 ac. on paved st., with city water
between airport and city center near
Richmond school. Mod. 2 bdrm. home
bungalow with bsmt Ige. outbldg..
aU for only $6950.

GOOD CROISAN HOME $9850.
Approx. 1 ac. beautifully landscaped

in a setting of native trees.. Good pri-
vate water system, very attractively
finished. Z BR home, full bsmt.. fur
nice Assume $5700 monthly, pay dif
ference in cash.

NEW RENTALS
New 3 unit apt. court Sc 3 bedroom

home. elec. heat, good location. Here
is en ideal income property: $25,000.

$100,000 VOLUME BUSINESS
Lumber and bldg. supplies, building.

land and equipment $13,000 plus in
ventory. Will consider acreage or farm
on trade.

FAMILY HARDWARE STORE
Well located profitable Store, clean

stock and fixtures, excellent lease
Wonderful future. $25,000 will handle

LARGE FARM BARGAIN
272 ac. of which about 175 ac. is in

cult. Bal. open pasture. All abundant
supply of fpnng water. Usable 7 rm.
home with mod. plumbine. 2 barns
other outbldg.. Priced at only $75 per
ac. Owner will consider selling part
or take other property as part paymt.
on the whole.

If none of the above meet your re-
quirements tell us what you want, if
we not already have it listed, we pro-
bably know where to find it for you.
quickly.,

Nelson & Nelson
Specializing Realtors

702 N. High Phone
KINGWOOD SPECIAL

Nicely located west end of King
wood Drive, this splendid home com
mands a view from every room. Built
in the modern ranch style. It is sure to
please with its large bedrooms, spacious
living rm. beautiful mapUt firs.. 2
baths, a host of built-in- s. high ceiling
basement, auto, oil furnace, dbl. ga-
rage, large lot. All for $15440. Exclu-
sive with us.
MODERN SUBURBAN - $2000 DOWN

R. with 4th possible. Conven-
iently arranged to allow entrance to
upstairs, kitchen or bath without going
thru main area. Large lot. close in.
$10,500. Call Walt Musgrave.
Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 EDGEWATER PHONE

CLOSE TO Catholic school. Home
with Income. English, style home,
bsmt.. oil furn.. party rm.. nice liv.
rm. with fireplace, din. rm.. nook. 2
B. R. Comp. furn. apt. up. separate
ent. and bath: Air cond.. elec. range
and refrig. Apt. rents for $75 and worthevery cent of it. Back yard has nice
fireplace. There is a lot here for the
money. Priced at $13,750 For appt. call
Ed Luklnbeal.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS

341 ChemekeU. Ph. 39271 Eves. 2S680

SPECIAL THIS WEEK
BY OWNER. Our 4 bedrm.. well built

older type home. Lge. front rm.. fire-
place, dining rm.. kitchen with new
built-in- s. bath, fruit room, utility and
clothes drying rm.. air conditioned,
pipe furnace, newly redecorated, ce
ment foundation, shrubbery, etc.. lot
88x181, new garage 18x20. city 6c school
bus by door. Best reasonable offer
takes it. Possession soon. 35 Lansing
Avenue.

NEW 2 BDRM., full basement, auto.
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

rnnkt. Phone
S ROOM oil circulator, daveno. 11- -

ru. ft. Coldspot , refrigerator. 1239 S.
IhJ Apt. 3. .

lif. r k now. fooaateo409gaL steel tank. Rt. 1. Box 40SK.
yh. 23005. -

USED ELECTRIC ranges, water heat--
washers.
YEATER APPLIANCE CO

SEWING Machines repaired, rented.
ht. W. Davenport. m. win.
te 7671.

STEEL clothesline posts. Railing hi
stock, to order. 114 w. liberty.

GUN Brand new 12 ga. pump,
latest 'model. Phone

MAHOGANY dining room suite,
hairs hut refinished and upholstered,

excellent condition. 865: maroon easy
hair, good condition. 830; antique chi-

ps and glassware. Call 36953. or com
to 123 South High St.

HOT POINT electric range. $150.
washing machine. 830. 1209 N.rL.W. Phone- -

FRESH-CU- T screened sawdust. 3
smit 87. Fill your bin now and save.
fall 1253. Dallas, collect.

TIME 1U rlHTlLlZE
USE ORGANIC rXRTILIZES

PERFECT FOR LAWNS St GARDENS
6 SACKS 89 or $19 PER TON

Free Delivery Anywhere In Salem
WEST MUSHROOM FARM

Ph. 12 days: eve, or
t ft-- Wat kins co oroducts III) ten

ter St, Salem. Ph. 95. Free deL
ALWAYS a big stock.

Woodry 1 Furniture Mkt. Ph --3U9

falling Sand & Gravel Co.
Crushed Rock

For roads & driveway Cement
Ready-mi- x Concrete. Garden sand
Bulldozing, drainage and ditching H
yd. shovel 8c drag line. Phone 19.

Prodnee
MORRISON'S FRUIT STAND

open for business. Headquarters, for
Fred Vies so peaches, featuring Im-
proved ' Elbertas. - the perfect canning

each. Orchard prices. 2930 N. Front st.
STRlJGLE5S CAN'jiWd beans. U-M-

9c lb. Rt. 2. Box 374, Salem. Pb.

KilTlEQ gem potatoes. $3 100. Clear
fke Bean Farm. Rt. 2. Bx 274. Ph. 23419

SWLR' COkN. Order now. 30c doz.
Ldoz. or more. 25e per doc. at ranch.

Egbert, Rt. 1. Box 408--Y. Silver-to- n
,. Rd. 2la au. beyond fairground-Lo- ok

for sign.

Statesman
Classifies! AdTjlnf

Classified Ads
Call 2-24- 41

Per lis 15e
Tiure InserUons per ' Usui 49
Six bssertts per 1

On monUi per lln ...,, tf
two Umm. Cut t

word t Ua .

Scadcn la ty briefs lin X

The ' deadline for classified
reader advertising is 8:45 p.m. daily.
Only emergency . "lost" ads will be
accepted alter that boor.
. ' The Statesman reserves the right
to reject question a bio sdvertistng.
It further reserves the right to place
all advertising under the proper
classification.

The Statesman ssewmes no finan-
cial responsibility for errors which
may appear ta advertisements pub-
lished in tts columns and Jo cases
where this paper is at fault will
reprint that part ' of ass aitsr1lse
meat 'ta which the typographical
mistake occurs.

A "Blind" Ad aa ad containing
a Statesman pox number for aa
address for the protection of the
advertiser and must therefore be
mis wired by letter. The Statesman

not-a- t liberty ta divulge tafor- -
MWOw identity of aa ao
aakag a --BJtasaaV

REALTY CO.
Ph. Eves.

$1000 DOWN .

Ketzer district, unfinished upstairs,
LR. 2 BR. kite., bath, a lovely new
home and only $7500. CALL ED.

SUBURBAN
2 bdrm., LR. DR. kitch.. plastered,

hdw. firs., fireplace. 10 yrs. old, $6300
full price. CALL DAHL.

ENGLEWOOD
One of the better homes in Engle-

wood. 3 bdrms.. double plumbing, full
basmt.. lawn sprinkling system. Fine
lot and shrubs. Listed at $15,000. CALL
DAHL.

Co., Realtors
Phone Phone 5981 or 5768

INC., REALTORS
this 9 yr. old 2 bedrm. home tfith living

rm. with ou lioor turnace ana anoui t
with living rm.. fireplace, dining rm..

basement, auto, ou heat, double garage.

close in. 2 very large ed

INC., REALTORS
service to borne owners'

Phone 9261
or

NICE NEW 2 bdrm. hse. Electric
heat., dble. gar. Nice lawn and gar-
den. $6500 terms.

ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO.
1075 N. Capitol Phone 24631
SS0 E St. Phone 8706

BY OWNER: A. good mod. house.
CaU 3-- 7 p.m. daily. 1360 Shady Lane.

2 RM. bouse, completely furnished.
Nice lot. $4000. 570 S. 18th.

FOR Efficient and effective sales
service calf the Salem Realty Co NOW

I MM. POSS. A. 4 B.R. home on
city bus line. Sch. across road. $7400 if
sold this week. 'Ph.

BY OWNER: New 2 bdrm. home.
Electric heat, fireplace, near schools
and bus line. 750 N. 16LH.

BY OWNER: 5 B.R. home on large
lot Dbl. plumbing & garage. Ph.

i. A. MODERN 2 B.R. home with
bath. 18x24 garage. 12x35 poultry house

yrs. old. Rosedale dist. $5500. Rt-- 4.
Box 170A.

1 Acre $8,500
Older type house in good cond. 4

bdrms full bsmt.. fireplace, furnace,
garage, terms arranged.'

Keizer District
Brand new 2 bdrm.. very attractive

well built. Beautiful floors, built --

ins. auto, oil furnace, attached garage,
paved driveway street. Private well.
Full price $11,500. FH A. loan avail-
able.

$1,250 Down
3 bdrms.. close to bus. stores &

school, inside city, paved street, pos-

session before school starts. Reduced
for quick sale. $3950.

ALVIN E. ISAAK
Real Estate Broker

(Formerly M. O. Humphreys St Co.)
3015 Portland Kd. .

Ph. - Eves. -
NEW - SUBURBAN - EAST

Well-bui- lt 3 Bdrm. home. Hdw
floors, fireplace. DR. all electric, dou-
ble garage, large lot. good well, close

city 6t school buses. Insulated
weatherstripped. good terms. Consider
good pickup or car in trade.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. 3210. eve. 337 N. High St.
(After Sept. 4. office phone is

1 BDRM. FURNISHED
Nearly acre, small neat house with

good Elec. stove, refrigerator, dining
set bedroom set. etc. The price is
$4750. Excellent terms. 3669 Pleasant-vie- w

Drive.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. 3210. eve. 337 N. High St.
(After Sept. 4. office phone is

GLEN CREEK road. A. 6t 3 BR
home. hwd. firs., fplace. Fruit, nicely
landscaped. $13,500. Terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 6F11. Wallace road. Rt. 1. box 182

1289 Sixth st... West Salem

REIMANN FOR
REAL ESTATE

QUALITY VALUE
Large 2 bedroom new home: large

living room with tiled fireplace, guest
closet and corner windows: good sized
dining room and kitchen: double ward-
robe closets in each of 2 bedrooms:
full basement with auto, oil heat: best

locations: only $5400 down. No. 248,
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

Nice 2 bedroom home with extra
room over garage: living and dining
rooms with hardwood floors: auto,

heat: attached garage; only $8750
with $1750 down, balance 4a Inter-
est. No. 271.

LABISH VILLAGE LOTS
with water among filbert trees.t

north; only $25 down; $15 per mo.,
close to bus !

$1000 DOWN
Immediate possession; nice neat aad

clean 2 bedroom home close to school,
snd stores; see It today! No. 234.

SMALL APT. HOUSE
2 units plus owner's quarters aad

ground lease: just the thing for the
retired farmer; valuable property,
close in; $10,000. No. 734.

HOUSES
For as little as $250 down and $27JO

month: call us today!
REIMANN FOR
REAL ESTATE

S. High " Ph. 9283

DAILY CROSSWORD

LEO N. CHILDS,
32 years of dependable

344 SUte St.
Evenings call 5620.

Room and Board
BOARD 4 ROOM 2 hot meals and

pack lunch. 1095 N. Sth.

For Kent Apartments
3 'ROOM apt Adults only. 778 S.

ComX

For Rent Houses
SMALL new 1 B R. suburban home.

$50 ier mo., ready Sept. 15. Statesman
Box 199.

For Rent
STORE FRONT for rent on Ferry

St. Jnq. Capital Bowling Alley, phone 7
J

PAINT Now and save. 2 gal. paint
sprayer rentals reduced with purchase
of Norris-Walk-er or Pittsburgh paints.
Howser Bros.. 608 Edgewater St

SAVE Time and do a professional
Job. Rent power tools. Vibrator, disc,
and belt i sanders. Pipe and auto tools,
garden tractors, etc. Howser Bros.
Phone St

ROOM 25 x 70 feet. 463 Ferry St,
Suitable j for large office or business,
with basement storage. SUte Finance
CoJ 153! S. High St. Telephone 4121

IRONERS by the week Phone
GOOD, Used Piano H L Stiff
TRAILERS 75c first nr. 50c hrs

following Woodry 's Mkt-- 1605 N
Summer:

BUSINESS Room. H. L. Stiff.
IKDRIVE TRUCKS FOR RENT

Blankets furn. 197 S. Liberty. Ph.
TRAILER Space. Shade, clean rest

rooms. Reasonable rstes. Fir Crest
Trailer- - Park. 3919 N. River Road.

aTUORAYS. Ozone Good health
Bent-sel- l. H. C- - Pugh. 684 N. 17.

TRUCKS and ears for rent Blankets
furnished Smitty's Clipper Service
Center, and Church. Phone 00.

Wanted to Rent to

YOUNO COUPLE desire 1 or 2 B.R.
home. Will give good care, good refs.
please. Pb. ask for Mrs. Cut- -
singer

UNFURNISHED APTl wanted by
business; man arid wife. No children,
no pets Phone 38262. Mr. Glllogly. be-
tween 8--10 week days or with Box 196.
Statesman.

4 OR 5 RM. house, couple only. Post
Office employee. Can furn. refs. States-ma-n.

Box 196.
BUSINESS MAN wanU on long term

lease.1 I or 1 bdrm. house, unfurnished,
with X or 3 ear garage. Close to Junior
High or on bus line. Ph. 21478, 8 s.m.
to 4:30 0 m.

WANTED: Listings oT dwellings,
a psrtmen ts. ' a nd board and room avail-
able fori rent to school teachers. Phone
9137 School Administration office or

BUSINESS girl desires furnished apt.
LSUteSman Box 201.

Lots
2 LOTS ON Sunnyview. 100 x 7$. $475

and) $508 each. Rt. 9. Box 21.

For Sale Real Estate
of

NOTICE New bouse below cost for
quick sale. Close to bus and school.
West Salem. Call 1353 2nd St.

, ACRE, unfin. house, liveable, fruit.
Bus. jHwy. 99E. Ph. oil

OWNER'S new home, all elec. in W.
Salem. I blk. to sch. and. bus. 2 B.R..
lrv, din., both, kit. and nook. Inside
utility, hdwd. firs, thruout. Lots of
closets. garage. Terms. Ph. 7212 Sat.Phj after Sat.

ATT. 1 bdrm. home on N. River Rd.
in Keizer within one block of school.
stores snd markets. Modern oil f urn-hea- t.

Ige utility room, fireplace. Priced bus
to Sell quickly Rt. 6. Box 746.

z; H-- UUHE with separate 1 H.K.
rental smit now renting for $40. $7000.
11 bix. to bus. 960 Hansen Ave.

BV OWNER New 2 B.R. bouse, att.
garage. A. Hdw. firs, inlaid lino-
leum in kitchen. Good well. Close to
bus and store. $6309. Gordon Gettis. 4s per
mL W.;of Keizer sch. Inq. at store.qoou s rm. nouse. nicely loc. szsoe
down. Bal. like rent. Ph. 23902

JBCBM-- NEW, modern home. Priced
to aeU. T Out S91
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